

Swedish Honey Launches in The U.S.

Swedish Bee Company Launches Premium Honey in The U.S.

ORLANDO, FLORIDA, USA, April 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Swedish Bee Company announced today it is launching The Honey of Sweden in the U.S. The Honey of Sweden is a pure and raw, unpasteurized, premium natural Swedish honey.



Internationally acclaimed in Europe as well as in in Japan and Hong Kong, and

with gold medal awards for its superior taste and quality at the Paris International Honey Awards, London International Honey Awards, and the Mediterranean Taste Awards, The Honey of Sweden is now entering the U.S. market. The U.S. subsidiary, Swedish Bee Company USA LLC, founded in 2023 and based in Orlando, FL, will spearhead the launch and growth of The Honey of Sweden in the United States.

"We are very excited to be launching our honey in the U.S. We believe in the Art of Ethical Beekeeping, old school beekeeping that prioritizes the sustainability and health of the bees, their habitat, and our planet. We let nature take its time so the bees can finish their job without interruption, as they have done for millions of years, before we gently harvest the honey. Honey Aficionados call this "Slow Honey", we call it pure magic.

We work with carefully selected family-owned Beekeepers in pristine, rural areas of Sweden dotted by woodlands, meadows, and small farms in a mixed landscape. The color and taste of our honey depend on the wildflowers where bees collect nectar and the soil where the flowers grow. Every harvest is traceable to the apiaries, unique and with different colors and tastes. Because of this, the taste of The Honey of Sweden is the taste of a place just like terroir for wine. We believe consumers in America who appreciate premium honey will love our honey" says Mats Olofsson, Founder and CEO of Swedish Bee Company.

The Honey of Sweden will be available at select fine retailers as well as online.

About Swedish Bee Company:

The company was started in 2018 by Mats Olofsson. Mats is an internationally recognized honey sommelier with a degree from the Higher Vocational College of Professional Beekeeping and a

Journeyman's Certificate in the profession of beekeeping. Due to the success in international markets, the company is now entering the U.S. market. The U.S. subsidiary, Swedish Bee Company USA LLC based in Orlando, FL is led by its President, Morgan Cederblom, a respected consumer brands Executive with 35 years of experience in the industry.

Morgan Cederblom
Swedish Bee Company USA LLC
+1 404-771-0809
morgan.cederblom@swedishbeecompanyusa.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/702000474

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.